
TELEPHONE NO EXT

1 Mr Liu Earnler 201

2 Ms Lim Guihao 252

3 Mr Inderjit Singh 202

TELEPHONE NO EXT

1 Mrs Jane Cheng 6385 1041 208

2 Mdm Mah Chwee Peng 6387 1540 216

3 Mrs Florence Hoo 6387 1534 215

4 Mrs Serene Goh 6387 0954 213

5 Ms Karen Chia 6387 1429 214

6 Mrs Julieanne Choy 6385 0796 207

7 Mr Dominic Goh 6386 7256 210

8 Mr Mohd Farid 6386 7021 211

9 Mr Tan Kok Boon 6386 7974 209

10 Mr Wilson Goy 6385 0664 206

TELEPHONE NO EXT

1 Ms Bernice Tey 244

2 Mr Colin Sim 244

3 Mrs Chan Soo Yong 206

4 Ms Davina Lim 206

TELEPHONE NO EXT

1 Mrs Adeline Lee 6385 1627 220

2 Mr Ainsley Liew 6385 1581 219

3 Ms Alamel d/o Moghan 6385 1581 219

4 Mr Alvin Chong 6386 5794 223

5 Mr Alvis Mazon Tan 6387 4187 228

6 Mrs Andrea Thoo 6387 2940 230

7 Mdm Angela Tan 6387 2940 230

8 Ms Cecilia Yeow 6385 2041 222

9 Mdm Chan Chea Kian 6387 3240 232

10 Mr Chen Qinghua 6385 1527 218

11 Ms Chia Choi Queen 6387 2741 229

12 Ms Christabel Hung 6386 5794 223

13 Ms Clara Chan 6387 3240 232

14 Mrs Corinne Teo 6386 4703 226

15 Ms Delina Swee 6385 1493 217

16 Mr Derrick Lim 6385 1657 221

17 Ms Estelle Chong 6387 4654 234

19 Ms Grace Wang 6385 1627 220

20 Ms Hu Shuang Xi 6387 3025 231

21 Mdm Ida Lim 6385 1657 221

22 Mrs Irene Leong 6386 4187 228

23 Mrs Janet Wee 6386 4452 227

24 Mrs Jermaine Ng 6385 1627 220

25 Mrs Jessica Yong 6387 2940 230

26 Ms Joyce Toh 6386 5203 224

27 Ms Kelly Goh 6387 2940 230

28 Mr Ken Foo 6385 1627 220

29 Mr Khairul Anwar Bin Ali 6387 4654 234

30 Mrs Lee Su Ping 6386 5794 223

31 Ms Lee Yu Jie 6387 3025 231

32 Ms Ler Kim Har 6386 4907 225

33 Mrs Li Seow Koon 6386 4452 227

34 Mdm Liang Ruishan 6386 4907 225

35 Ms Lin Qianting 6386 4703 226

36 Mr Mah Hong Kit 6385 1657 220

37 Mr Melrichard Sng   6386 4907 225

Staff Email & Ext No.

ow_yong_yuet_leng@moe.edu.sg

tan_su_ping@moe.edu.sg

lee_yu_jie@moe.edu.sg

ler_kim_har@moe.edu.sg

P/VP Room

cheng_voon_cheong@moe.edu.sg

NAME Email

YEAR HEADs Room

tey_puay_leng@moe.edu.sg

sim_chenhui_colin@moe.edu.sg

lim_soo_yong@moe.edu.sg

lim_xin_yi_davina@moe.edu.sg

Inderjit_Singh@schools.gov.sg

Earnler_Liu@schools.gov.sg

Lim_Guihao@schools.gov.sg

ida_lim@moe.edu.sg

wee_siah_imm_adeline@moe.edu.sg

liew_en-li_ainsley@moe.edu.sg

karen_chia_hui_lyn@moe.edu.sg

tan_kok_boon@moe.edu.sg

Email

mah_chwee_peng@moe.edu.sg

kuek_may_lin_florence@moe.edu.sg

Common Staff Room 1

tan_leng_khim@moe.edu.sg

yeow_si_an_cecilia@moe.edu.sg

chen_qinghua@moe.edu.sg

alvis_mazon_tan@moe.edu.sg

liew_chee_liang@moe.edu.sg

foo_sea_win@moe.edu.sg

liang_ruishan@moe.edu.sg

mah_hong_kit@moe.edu.sg

jessica_tan_sze@moe.edu.sg

toh_lin_lee_joyce@moe.edu.sg

goh_yi_cheng@moe.edu.sg

qianting_lin@moe.edu.sg

khairul_anwar_ali@moe.edu.sg

NAME

choy_wen_ju_julieanne@moe.edu.sg

dominic_goh_buan_chuan@moe.edu.sg

mohd_farid_b_mohamad@moe.edu.sg

goy_wee_seng@moe.edu.sg

Email

NAME

alamel_moghan@moe.edu.sg

chia_choi_queen@moe.edu.sg

chan_pei_fong_clara@moe.edu.sg

estelle_chong_chyi_shin@moe.edu.sg

xue_er_christabel_hung@moe.edu.sg

alvin_chong_chee_leong@moe.edu.sg

kan_sok_may_andrea@moe.edu.sg

sng_kian_kang_melrichard@moe.edu.sg

wang_yahui_grace@moe.edu.sg

NAME

serene_goh@moe.edu.sg

HOD Room

Email

chan_chea_kian @moe.edu.sg

delina_swee_chu_yam@moe.edu.sg

low_wai_wan@moe.edu.sg

lim_soon_ben_derrick@moe.edu.sg

hu_shuangxi@moe.edu.sg

ng_seow_koon@moe.edu.sg

lee_soo_sian_jermaine@moe.edu.sg

mailto:lim_xin_yi_davina@moe.edu.sg
mailto:karen_chia_hui_lyn@moe.edu.sg
mailto:khairul_anwar_ali@moe.edu.sg
mailto:goy_wee_seng@moe.edu.sg
mailto:estelle_chong_chyi_shin@moe.edu.sg


38 Mr Milton 6385 1493 217

39 Mr Mohd Irsyad 6386 5203 224

40 Mr Muhd Noor Hairil 6387 4654 234

41 Ms Monica Suan 6386 5203 224

42 Mdm Ng Gek Hwa 6386 4187 228

43 Mr Ng Keng Kiat 6385 2041 222

44 Mdm Noorlidiawati 6387 2741 229

45 Ms Nurzafirah 6387 2741 229

46 Mdm Padma 6385 2041 222

47 Mr Paul Lim 6385 1527 218

48 Mr Randy Low 6386 5794 223

49 Mrs Rebecca Ang 6387 3947 233

50 Mrs Sandra Lim 6386 4703 226

51 Mrs Sankar 6385 1581 219

52 Mdm Shameera 6386 4452 227

53 Mr Sheik Habib 6385 1581 219

54 Mrs Sim Sook Fen 6385 1657 221

55 Ms Siti Hawa 6385 1527 218

56 Mr Soo Sheng Lih 6386 4452 227

57 Mdm Sylvia Ang 6387 3947 233

58 Ms Tan Shuming 6385 2041 222

59 Ms Thurayya Bte Roslan 6387 2741 229

60 Mr Wilson Koh 6387 5980 235

61 Mrs Wong Swee Keng 6386 5203 224

62 Ms Zurainah 6386 4703 226

TELEPHONE NO EXT

63 Dr Alimah Lob 6385 2507 282

64 Ms Angie Goh 6385 1462 273

65 Mr Adrian Liang 6385 1593 275

66 Ms Astee Goh 6385 3162 281

67 Ms Beena 6385 3419 283

68 Mr Chew Hui Jie 6385 3419 283

69 Mrs Chew Shi Hui 6385 2507 280

70 Mr Chong How Kiat 6385 2449 278

71 Mdm Dorothy Lim 6385 2095 277

72 Mdm Juriah Wati 6385 0156 268

73 Ms Melissa Chong 6385 2457 279

74 Mr Mohamed Ismail Ahmed Mohideen 6385 1584 274

75 Mr Ng Wah Kian 6385 0349 269

76 Mrs Normala Chang 6385 0271 270

77 Mr Shafee 6385 1945 276

78 Mr Shahul Hameed Maricar 6385 2507 282

79 Ms Sharifah Kamelia 6385 1097 272

80 Ms Shariffah Faizah 6385 0791 271

TELEPHONE NO EXT

81 Ms Agnes Leong 6385 9748 265

82 Mr Andrew Yeo      6385 9748 265

83 Mr Gary See 6385 9748 265

84 Mr Justin Chong 6385 7201 264

85 Ms Nurhaqimah 6385 9748 265

86 Mr Sean Ross 6385 9748 265

87 Ms Stacey Ang 6385 7201 264

88 Mr Winston Chua 6385 7201 264

TELEPHONE NO EXT

89 Mrs Agnes Raj 6385 6105 238

TELEPHONE NO EXT

NAME Email

NAME Email

suan_ching_yeah_monica@moe.edu.sg

Common Staff Room 2

NAME

NAME

gary_see_gim_boon@moe.edu.sg

chew_hui_jie@moe.edu.sg

woon_swee_keng@moe.edu.sg

zurainah_kassim@moe.edu.sg

alimah_lob@moe.edu.sg

beena_rai@moe.edu.sg

nurhaqimah_mohd_khamin@moe.edu.sg

justin_chong_jin_fatt@moe.edu.sg

yeo_yew_hwee@moe.edu.sg

chua_shi_hui@moe.edu.sg

siti_hawa_abdul_hadi@moe.edu.sg

ang_lian_sze_sylvia@moe.edu.sg

almenoar_shariffah_faizah@moe.edu.sg

chua_seng_wee_winston@moe.edu.sg

lim_pei_ping_dorothy@moe.edu.sg

juriah_wati_mohd_shariff@moe.edu.sg

chong_huilin_melissa@moe.edu.sg

sharifah_kamelia_syed@moe.edu.sg

clunies_ross_sean_james@moe.edu.sg

mohamed_ismail_ahmed_mohideen@moe.edu.sg

ng_wah_kian@moe.edu.sg

mohamad_shafee_khamis@moe.edu.sg

goh_shin_ee_astee@moe.edu.sg

tan_shuming@moe.edu.sg

shahul_hameed_maricar@moe.edu.sg

Email

ang_ting_ting@moe.edu.sg

Email

goh_see_ngee@moe.edu.sg

liang_jiachen_adrian@moe.edu.sg

normala_mohamed_saleh_ma@moe.edu.sg

lim_keng_soon_paul@moe.edu.sg

Milton_Simon_Raj_Arokiasamy@moe.edu.sg

sankar_thilahavathi@moe.edu.sg

noorlidiawati_said@moe.edu.sg

chua_yiwen_rebecca@moe.edu.sg

ng_keng_kiat@moe.edu.sg

mohamad_irsyad@moe.edu.sg

muhammad_noor_hairil_muhammad@moe.edu.sg

soo_sheng_lih@moe.edu.sg

chong_how_kiat@moe.edu.sg

yeh_jie_wilson_koh@moe.edu.sg

agnes_david@moe.edu.sg

shameera_hadam_hussain@moe.edu.sg

loh_sook_fen@moe.edu.sg

ng_gek_hwa@moe.edu.sg

teo_cai_ling_sandra@moe.edu.sg

sheik_habib_noor@moe.edu.sg

low_chen_long_randy@moe.edu.sg

nurzafirah_azahari@moe.edu.sg

padma_ramachandran@moe.edu.sg

PE Staff Room

leong_ngan_yean_agnes@moe.edu.sg

Home Economics Room

mailto:mohamed_ismail_ahmed_mohideen@moe.edu.sg
mailto:shahul_hameed_maricar@moe.edu.sg
mailto:chong_how_kiat@moe.edu.sg


90 Mr Herald Khoo 6386 3158 246

91 Mr Jackson Ng 6386 3158 246

92 Mr Jason Yap 6386 3984 266

93 Mdm Sim Sze Hwei 6386 3158 246

TELEPHONE NO EXT

95 Ms Shafiqah 6386 8127 267

96 Ms Tengku Nur Athifah 6386 8127 267

97 Ms Wirda 6386 8127 267

98 Mr Rhys Myfyr Tomos 6386 8127 267 tomos_rhys_myfyr@moe.edu.sg

TELEPHONE NO EXT

1 Ms Faridah Abdullah 6386 3464 205

2 Ms Filzah Abdul Hadi 63859466 255

3 Mr Soh Eng Chong 6385 6419 204

4 Ms Lim Yali 6386 3091 286

5 Mdm Linda Sim Poh Buay 63851062 285

6 Ms Fatmah 6385 9466 200

7 Ms Patricia Chua 6387 8501 253

8 Ms Nurul Iwani 6387 6175 248

9 Mdm Wendy Ho 6387 6853 240

10 Mdm Jaw Mei Lan 6387 6853 203

11 Mr Ng Yew Hian 6386 3984 266

12 Mr Freddy Tan 6386 3984 266

13 Mr Wang Liyang Jake 6385 6952 245

14 Mdm Norain Binte Jamaludin 6387 8314 247

15 Mdm Soobah

16 Mrs Magdalene Lee

17 Mr Muhammad Nurikhwan Bin Sahri 6385 2042 236

18 Ms Bindu 6385 2042 236

19 Mr Ahmad Zaid 6385 2042 236

20 Mr Lim Chung Haur 6385 2042 236

21 Mdm Jacinta 6387 6107 242

22 Peggy (Bookshop)

NAME Email

fatmah_maksudi@moe.edu.sg

lim_yali@moe.edu.sg

filzah_abdul_hadi@schools.gov.sg

tengku_nur_athifah_tengku@moe.edu.sg

khoo_chin_yong_herald@moe.edu.sg

ng_yew_hian@moe.edu.sg

NAME Email

jacinta_a_benjamin@moe.edu.sg

TA-Bowenss@ncs.com.sg

tan_hock_nang_freddy@moe.edu.sg

wang_liyang_jake@moe.edu.sg

Staff Room 3

ng_chip_khiang_jackson@moe.edu.sg

sim_sze_hwei@moe.edu.sg

Technical Staff Room

thamineni_bindu_kalyani@moe.edu.sg

patricia_chua@moe.edu.sg

Non-Teaching Staff

TA-Bowenss@ncs.com.sg

muhammad_nurikhwan_sahri@moe.edu.sg

ho_mei_keat@moe.edu.sg

norain_jamaludin@moe.edu.sg

magdalene_lim_mei_imm@moe.edu.sg

nurul_iwani_ismail@moe.edu.sg

sim_poh_buay_linda@moe.edu.sg

63862669 / 96674516

soobah_chitambaram@moe.edu.sg

soh_eng_chong@moe.edu.sg

Faridah _Abdullah@schools.gov.sg

shafiqah_hadam_hussain@moe.edu.sg

wirda_mardiana_sanif@moe.edu.sg

yap_chee_han@moe.edu.sg

mailto:tomos_rhys_myfyr@moe.edu.sg
mailto:muhammad_nurikhwan_sahri@moe.edu.sg
mailto:norain_jamaludin@moe.edu.sg
mailto:sim_poh_buay_linda@moe.edu.sg

